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Four Contact thin section ball bearing

Sealed Type Four Contact thin section ball bearing-JA025XP0

Bearing Number

Dimensions in Inches

Bore

Outside Dia.

L1

L2

Capacities]lbs[]
Radial

Dynamic

Static

axial

Dynamic

Static
Torque[Jin-lbs[
Dynamic

Static

Limit Speed JRPM[]
Limit TorquefJin-oz[J
Wight[Jlbs[]

JAO25XPO

2.500
3.000
2.648
2.856

830
583

2.090
910

1.150
601
1.200
8
0.12
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